
Faculty Details 

 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Designation 
 

Department 
Name 

 
Photo 

Highest 
Qualification 

Contact details 

& 

Email ID 

 
1 

 
Dr. Ajay. P. Patel 

 
 

Professor 

 
 

Agronomy 

 

 
Ph.D. 

 

9427155512 
arya5122005@gmail.

com, 
appatel@nau.in 

 

 
2 

 
 

Dr. Mahaveer 
 

Choudhary 

 
 

Associate 
 

Professor 

 
 

Agricultural 
Extension & 

Communication 

 

 
Ph.D. 

 
9998747329 

Mahaveergodara@na
u.in 

 
3 

 
Dr. Pushpendra 

 
Singh 

 
Associate 

 
Professor 

 
Plant Pathology 

 

 
Ph.D. 

 
9998012212 

psingh@nau.in 
 

mailto:appatel@nau.in
mailto:psingh@nau.in


 
4 

 
 

Dr. Navneet Kumar 

 
 

Associate 
Professor 

 
Soil Science & 

Agricultural 
Chemistry 

 

 
Ph.D. 

 
9427919158 

navneetdsingh@nau.i
n 

 

5 

 

Dr. Vinay Patel 

 

Associate 

Professor 

 

Agronomy 

  

    Ph.D. 

 

7359699209 

vinaypatel@nau.in 

 

6 

 

Dr. Tejash. U. 

Chaudhari 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Basic Sciences 

& Humanities 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9601649968 

tejash05@nau.in 

 

7 

 

Dr. Vaijanath G. 

Bavalgave 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Agronomy 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9974726076 
vgbavalgave@gmail.com 

mailto:navneetdsingh@nau.in
mailto:navneetdsingh@nau.in
mailto:vinaypatel@nau.in


 

8 

 

Dr. Amol. J. 

Deshmukh 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Plant Pathology 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9726463903 

amol_deshmukhnau@

nau.in 

 

9 

 

Dr. Hiren. P. 

Dholariya 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Soil Science & 

Agricultural Chemistry 

 

 

Ph. D. 

 

9879291253 

hppatel@nau.in 

 

10 

 

Dr. Dilip. M. 

Damasia 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Entomology 
 

 

 

Ph. D. 

 

9979006676 

dmdamasia@nau.in 

 

11 

 

Dr. Rajendra. P. 

Bambharolia 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Plant Pathology 

 

 

Ph. D. 

 

9979502166 

rpbmicro@nau.in 

mailto:Amol_deshmukh@nau.in
mailto:Amol_deshmukh@nau.in
mailto:hppatel@nau.in
mailto:dmdamasia@nau.in
mailto:rpbmicro@nau.in


 

12 

 

Dr. Nitin Varshney 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Agricultural Statistics 

 

 

Ph. D. 

 

9157548912 

Nitin.caw@nau.in 

 

13 

 

Dr. Anita Solanke 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Genetics   and 

Plant Breeding 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

7600850892 

anitasolanke@nau.in 

 

14 

 

Dr. Mangaldeep 

Sarkar 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Horticulture 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9933777603 

msarkar@nau.in 

 

15 

 

Mr. Krunal. B. Patel 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Basic Sciences 

& Humanities 

 

 

M.P.Ed 

 

9913907794 

kbpatel@nau.in 

mailto:Nitin.caw@nau.in
mailto:Anusolanke177@gmail.com


 

16 

 

Dr. Pragnesh I. 

Solanki 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Basic Sciences 

& Humanities 

 

 

    Ph.D. 

 

9427549029 

pisolucky@nau.in 

 

17 

 

Dr. Vimal. B. Patel 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Basic Sciences 

& Humanities 

 

 

    Ph.D. 

 

9558716885 

vim_patel84@nau.in 

 

18 

 

Miss. Jyoti kokani 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Agronomy 

 

 

M.Sc. 

 

9537825216 

jyotikcaw@nau.in 

 

19 

 

Dr. Sagar K Jadav 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Genetics   and 

Plant Breeding 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9586624220 

sagarjadav@nau.in 

mailto:pisolucky@nau.in
mailto:Jolly8870@gmail.com


 

20 

 

Dr. Nitesh. K. Jadav 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Horticulture 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9429404762 

nkjadav@nau.in 

 

21 

 

Dr. Sandeep.A. 

Aklade 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Horticulture 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9898568963 

sandeepaklade@nau.i

n 

 

22 

 

Dr. Paresh. A. 

Vavdiya 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Genetics   and 

Plant Breeding 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9726973497 

pareshvavdiya@nau.in 

 

23 

 

Dr. Shreeshail 

Rudrapur 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Agricultural 

Economics 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9164537784 

shreeshail@nau.in 



 

24 

 

Dr. Sandeep S. 

Sonavane 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

Agronomy 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9601283361 

sandeep.sonavane@gm

ail.com 

 

25 

 

Dr. Anjali S. 

Chaudhari 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

(Contractual) 

 

Agricultural Statistics 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

9586412110 

achaudhari1302@gmai

l.com 

 

26 Mr. Krunal 

Chaudhari 
Assistant 

Professor 

(Contractual) 

Agricultural 

Engineering 

 

M.tech  9426389639 

krunal3996@gmail.co

m 

 


